Protection Relays & Controls
© 2013 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Littelfuse.com/pgr-6130
PGR-6130 Series
Electronic Overload Relay
Description
The PGR-6130 Electronic Overload Relay provides protection
for small three-phase motors up to 1,000 Vac. No current

(IEEE Device Numbers)	 Phase sequence (46)
		  Overcurrent (51)
		  PTC overtemperature (49)
		  Unbalance (current) (46)
		  Phase loss (current) (46)
Input Voltage	 See ordering information
Frequency	 50, 60 Hz
Dimensions	� H 83 mm (3.3”); W 78 mm (3.1”); D 99 mm (3.9”)
Test Button	 Standard feature
Reset Button	 Standard feature
Output Contacts	 Isolated Form A and Form B
Approvals	 UL Listed (E343314), CE (European Union)
Warranty	 5 years
Mounting	 DIN
Ordering Number CONTROL POWER Full-load current
PGR-6131-24 24 Vdc 4-16.7 A
PGR-6131-120 120 Vac 4-16.7 A
PGR-6131-240 240 Vac 4-16.7 A
PGR-6132-24 24 Vdc 15-40.5 A
PGR-6132-120 120 Vac 15-40.5 A
PGR-6132-240 240 Vac 15-40.5 A
PGR-6133-24 24 Vdc 40-91 A
PGR-6133-120 120 Vac 40-91 A
PGR-6133-240 240 Vac 40-91 A
Motor Protection–Electronic Overload (PGR 6000 Family)
Ordering Information
NOTE: External CTs can be used for full-load currents >91 A.
Features BENEFITS